THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA
LIST OF BUSINESS FOR MONDAY, THE 11T JANUARY, 2021

BENCH-1 (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT —11:00 A.M.
HON’BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON
AND
HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER
CAUSE LIST
SL. CASE NAME OF THE NAME OF THE
No. No. COMPLAINANT RESPONDANT
FRESH ADMISSION
1. LY-1327/2020 Prasant Ku Mohapatra Tahasildar, Jatni & others
2. LY-06/2021 Prasant Ku Mohapatra Spl. Secy.,G.A. Deptt & another
HEARING MATTERS
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2.
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10.

LY-948/2019

LY-245/2020
(LY-343/2020)
LY-341/2020

LY-804/2020
LY-945/2020

LY-1168/2020
LY-1179/2020
LY-1180/2020
LY-1201/2020

LY-1379/2020

Jayanti Behura
Bijuli Bhoi

Kartika Sahu
Sudarshan Sahoo

Rabindra Mohapatra

Rabi Mallik

Kailash Muduli
Hadibandhu Sahoo
Sashibhusan Rath

Dhruba Charan Sahoo

|/C PD, Watersheds,Gajapati

Collector, Puri.

Tahasildar, Balianta & another

Chairman, Sum Hospital &
[IC, Khandagiri PS
Taraprasad Bahinipati, MLA
& others.

Secy., R&DM Deptt. & others

Tahasildar, Puri & others.
Tahasildar, Puri & others.

Pyarimohan Pradhan, Jr. Engg.
Gop Block.
Khirod Ch. Brahma, CEO,OPCL
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